
FEISTY LEE

LLL GUN SMOKE'S TIZZY

Courtesy of Clinard Longhorns

GENE LEE
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:

02/02/2008
B79203
259625
$6,500.00

TTT:
Composite:

82.2500 on 02/27/2021
82.2500 on 02/27/2021

GENE LEE

FEISTY LEE JR.

FEISTY LEIGH

Gun Smoke

J.R. TAZZ

OVERHEAD

DAY'S FEISTY FANNIE

OVERHEAD

DAY'S FEISTY FANNIE

GUNMAN

J. R. RAZZMATAZZ

WATSON 83

DELTA JUDY
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